

## Art and Craft Vendor Application 2019

Please submit by April 15, 2019

Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Name: Address: Telephone/Cell Phone: Cell phone is most important so we can contact everyone at the same time in case of Alive After 5 cancelation E-mail Address:

Product/Art/Craft:

Please list **all** products which you plan to sell. Electricity is not available at all locations

You are required to provide proof of general liability coverage of \$1 million dollars and name Elmira Downtown Development/ and the City of Elmira as an additional insured. A certificate must remain on file with the market. This must be received prior to Market opening in order to be on file with the City of Elmira.

The 2019 Alive After 5 season runs from May 3rd to September 20th.

Dates you would like to Attend:

- 5/3 Teall's Tavern \_\_\_\_ 5/17 Patrick's \_\_\_\_
- 5/31 Branch Office \_\_\_\_ 6/14 Roundin' Third
- 6/28 Turtle Leaf
- 8/9 Hilltop @ Wisner Park \_\_\_\_ 8/23 Bernie Murray's \_\_\_\_
- 9/6 EDD @ Riverfront Park 9/20 Elks Club
- 7/19 Brady's Pub

Alive After 5 2019 Vendor Guidelines Page 2 of 2

I, the undersigned, have read the Alive After 5 Rules & Regulations and the Policies & Procedures and do agree to abide by all. I agree to operate my booth in a safe and courteous manner and to pay rents as set forth by this agreement.

I understand that that failure to comply with the Rules & Regulations and Policies & Procedures could result in dismissal from the event.

I understand that the booth rent, length of season, and hours of operation are determined by the Alive After 5 Management. I verify that all information I have provided about my products for sale are true and accurate.

All payments are to be made by check or money order. Cash payments will not be accepted. Vendors will not be permitted to unload and set up if payment has not been received.

Vendor name (please print)

Vendor signature

Date

Elmira Downtown Development 400 East Church Street, Lower Level Elmira, New York 14901